
Santa Cruz Jamaat vs Four Roads Trillaz
on

Thursday 30 May 2013
at

Stjoseph

Four Roads Trillaz won by 39 runs

scored by Ameer/ Sameer

Team Santa Cruz Jamaat
Score 53 for 7
Overs 8.0

Players Jarad Abdool
Ariz Khan (c)
Hafeez Khan
Abdur Rahman Singh
Sayeed Juman
Riaz Abdool
Ishmaeel Nabbie Jr
Wazeer Mohammed
Khaleel Nabbie (santa Cruz)

Team Four Roads Trillaz
Score 92 for 4
Overs 8.0

Players Fayaz Ackabarali
Kadir Mohammed
Ricardo Mohammed
Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)
Aslim Shah
Nabeel Ohab
Andrew Hosein
Satesh Sooklal
Shambu Ragbir
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Santa Cruz Jamaat vs Four Roads Trillaz Thu 30-May-2013

Four Roads Trillaz INNINGVenue: Stjoseph Toss won by: Santa Cruz Jamaat

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Fayaz Ackabarali . b Ariz Khan 0 1 0 1 0.0

2 Kadir Mohammed .21.1.2111114.44.2. c Hafeez Khan  b Sayeed Juman 25 19 26 4 7 3 3 79% 131.6

3 Ricardo Mohammed ....2..1.12.2..2661.4412. lbw  b Hafeez Khan 34 25 26 11 4 5 2 2 56% 136.0

4 Sadiq Mohammed
(four Roads)

.12. c Jarad Abdool  b Sayeed Juman 3 4 2 2 1 1 50% 75.0

5 Aslim Shah 1412 not out 8 4 2 2 1 1 100% 200.0

6 Nabeel Ohab 1 not out 1 1 1 1 100% 100.0

7 Andrew Hosein

8 Satesh Sooklal

9 Shambu Ragbir

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 21  (15wd  6nb  0lb  0b) TOTAL 92 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

0

Fayaz Ackabarali

0.1

0

2

72

Ricardo
Mohammed

6.2

72

3

78

Sadiq Mohammed
(four Roads)

7.2

6

4

80

Kadir Mohammed

7.3

2

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2
1
1 1 3 1 1 3.00Ariz Khan (c)

R
W

WD
NB

4

1 1 5 1 5.00Khaleel
Nabbie (santa

Cruz) R
W

WD
NB

5

2
1

1 8 2 1 8.00Ishmaeel
Nabbie Jr

R
W

WD
NB

5

6 1 11 6 11.00Abdur
Rahman Singh

R
W

WD
NB

17
1 17 17.00Riaz Abdool

R
W

WD
NB

22

1
3

1 26 1 3 26.00Jarad Abdool

R
W

WD
NB

5
1
1 1 6 1 1 6.00Hafeez Khan

R
W

WD
NB

11
2
3
2

1 16 2 3 2 16.00Sayeed Juman
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Santa Cruz Jamaat vs Four Roads Trillaz Thu 30-May-2013

Santa Cruz Jamaat INNINGVenue: Stjoseph Toss won by: Santa Cruz Jamaat

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Jarad Abdool 2.. c Kadir Mohammed  b Sadiq
Mohammed (four Roads)

2 3 1 2 1 33% 66.7

2 Ariz Khan (c) (LHB) 4...2... c Andrew Hosein  b Ricardo
Mohammed

6 8 7 6 1 1 25% 75.0

3 Hafeez Khan ....1.1 run out (Kadir Mohammed) 2 7 5 4 2 43% 28.6

4 Abdur Rahman Singh 1.21. c & b Kadir Mohammed 4 5 6 2 2 1 60% 80.0

5 Sayeed Juman 12.224.12. lbw  b Nabeel Ohab 14 10 9 3 2 4 1 70% 140.0

6 Riaz Abdool .. c Satesh Sooklal  b Kadir
Mohammed

0 2 0 2 0.0

7 Ishmaeel Nabbie Jr ..2..1 not out 3 6 8 3 1 1 50% 50.0

8 Wazeer Mohammed 1... c Satesh Sooklal  b Shambu
Ragbir

1 4 3 3 1 25% 25.0

9 Khaleel Nabbie (santa
Cruz)

22.2 not out 6 4 1 3 100% 150.0

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 15  (11wd  1nb  3lb  0b) TOTAL 53 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

12

Jarad Abdool

1.3

12

2

13

Ariz Khan

2.2

1

3

19

Hafeez Khan

3.3

6

4

28

Abdur Rahman
Singh

4.1

9

5

29

Riaz Abdool

4.3

1

6

42

Sayeed Juman

6.2

13

7

46

Wazeer
Mohammed

7.3

4

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Fayaz

Ackabarali
R
W

WD
NB

2
1
5 1 7 1 5 7.00Sadiq

Mohammed
(four Roads) R

W
WD
NB

2
1 1 2 1 2.00Ricardo

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

7

4 1 11 4 11.00Satesh Sooklal

R
W

WD
NB

2
2
1 1 3 2 1 3.00Kadir

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00Aslim Shah

R
W

WD
NB

3
1
1 1 4 1 1 4.00Nabeel Ohab

R
W

WD
NB

7
1

1

1 8 1 1 8.00Shambu
Ragbir
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Santa Cruz Jamaat vs Four Roads Trillaz Thu 30-May-2013

Four Roads Trillaz INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 1 Ariz Khan W . . . . 1wd 2 

2 8 1 Khaleel Nabbie (santa . 2 1wd 1 . . 1 

3 16 1 Ishmaeel Nabbie Jr 1nb 1 . 1 . 1wd 2 1wd 1 

4 27 1 Abdur Rahman Singh 1 1wd 1wd 2 1wd 1wd 1wd . 2 . 1wd . 

5 44 1 Riaz Abdool 1 2 6 6 1 1 

6 70 1 Jarad Abdool 1 1wd 1nb 4 4 1nb-1 4 1nb 4 4 

7 76 2 Hafeez Khan 2 W . 1wd 1 . 2 

8 92 4 Sayeed Juman 2 W 1nb-1 W 1nb-1 1wd 4 1 2wd 2 

Santa Cruz Jamaat vs Four Roads Trillaz Thu 30-May-2013

Santa Cruz Jamaat INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Fayaz Ackabarali 4 . . . 2 . 

2 13 1 Sadiq Mohammed ( 2 . 3wd 1wd W . 1wd . . 

3 17 2 Ricardo Mohammed . W 1 2lb 1 . 

4 28 3 Satesh Sooklal . 1 1wdW 3wd 1 2 1 2 

5 31 5 Kadir Mohammed W . 1wd W . . 2 

6 40 5 Aslim Shah . 2 2 4 . 1 

7 45 6 Nabeel Ohab 2 W 1wd 1 . 1lb . 

8 53 7 Shambu Ragbir 1 . W 2 2 1nb 2 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Ricardo Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 34 24 26 2 2 141.7 54.2%

2 Kadir Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 25 17 26 3 147.1 76.5%

3 Sayeed Juman Santa Cruz Jamaat 14 10 9 1 140.0 70.0%

4 Aslim Shah Four Roads Trillaz 8 4 2 1 200.0 100.0% 1

5 Khaleel Nabbie (santa Cruz) Santa Cruz Jamaat 6 3 1 200.0 100.0% 1

6 Ariz Khan Santa Cruz Jamaat 6 8 7 1 75.0 25.0%

7 Abdur Rahman Singh Santa Cruz Jamaat 4 5 6 80.0 60.0%

8 Sadiq Mohammed (four Road Four Roads Trillaz 3 4 2 75.0 50.0%

9 Ishmaeel Nabbie Jr Santa Cruz Jamaat 3 6 8 50.0 50.0% 1

10 Jarad Abdool Santa Cruz Jamaat 2 3 1 66.7 33.3%

11 Hafeez Khan Santa Cruz Jamaat 2 7 5 28.6 42.9%

12 Nabeel Ohab Four Roads Trillaz 1 1 1 100.0 100.0% 1

13 Wazeer Mohammed Santa Cruz Jamaat 1 4 3 25.0 25.0%

14 Riaz Abdool Santa Cruz Jamaat 0 2

15 Fayaz Ackabarali Four Roads Trillaz 0 1

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Kadir Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 2 3 1.0 7 1 3.00 1.50 3.50

2 Sayeed Juman Santa Cruz Jamaat 2 16 1.0 10 3 2 16.00 8.00 5.00

3 Ariz Khan Santa Cruz Jamaat 1 3 1.0 7 1 3.00 3.00 7.00

4 Sadiq Mohammed (four Road Four Roads Trillaz 1 7 1.0 9 5 7.00 7.00 9.00

5 Ricardo Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 1 2 1.0 6 2.00 2.00 6.00

6 Nabeel Ohab Four Roads Trillaz 1 4 1.0 7 1 4.00 4.00 7.00

7 Hafeez Khan Santa Cruz Jamaat 1 6 1.0 7 1 6.00 6.00 7.00

8 Shambu Ragbir Four Roads Trillaz 1 8 1.0 7 1 8.00 8.00 7.00

9 Khaleel Nabbie (santa Cruz) Santa Cruz Jamaat 5 1.0 7 1 5.00

10 Ishmaeel Nabbie Jr Santa Cruz Jamaat 8 1.0 9 2 1 8.00

11 Abdur Rahman Singh Santa Cruz Jamaat 11 1.0 12 6 11.00

12 Fayaz Ackabarali Four Roads Trillaz 6 1.0 6 6.00

13 Satesh Sooklal Four Roads Trillaz 11 1.0 8 4 11.00

14 Aslim Shah Four Roads Trillaz 9 1.0 6 9.00

15 Riaz Abdool Santa Cruz Jamaat 17 1.0 6 17.00

16 Jarad Abdool Santa Cruz Jamaat 26 1.0 10 1 3 26.00
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FOUR ROADS TRILLAZ Batting (SANTA CRUZ JAMAAT Bowling)

SANTA CRUZ JAMAAT Batting (FOUR ROADS TRILLAZ Bowling)
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Fayaz Ackabarali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Kadir Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 25
Balls 19

0s 4
1s 7
2s 3
3s
4s 3
5s
6s

SR 131.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket 2

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Ricardo Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 34
Balls 25

0s 11
1s 4
2s 5
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 2

SR 136.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 2
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.0

Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 4

0s 2
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 75.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket 1

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Aslim Shah
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 4

0s
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 200.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Nabeel Ohab
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.0
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Andrew Hosein
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Satesh Sooklal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 11.0

Shambu Ragbir
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball 1

Econ. 8.0
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Jarad Abdool
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 3

0s 2
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 26
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 3

Econ. 26.0

Ariz Khan (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 8

0s 6
1s
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 75.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Hafeez Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 7

0s 4
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 28.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Abdur Rahman Singh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 5

0s 2
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 80.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 11.0

Sayeed Juman
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 10

0s 3
1s 2
2s 4
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 140.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket 2

Wide 3
No Ball 2

Econ. 16.0

Riaz Abdool
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 17.0
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Ishmaeel Nabbie Jr
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 6

0s 3
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball 1

Econ. 8.0

Wazeer Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 4

0s 3
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Khaleel Nabbie (santa Cruz)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 4

0s
1s
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 150.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 5.0


